THE DATASHEET OF
KA78RM33
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
February 2006
KA78RM33 Rev. 1.0.4

lato
r
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Packing
Operating
Temperature
KA78RM33 TO-220 Bulk -25°C to +125°C
KA78RM33TU Rail
KA78RM33TSTU Rail (Short Leads)
KA78RM33RTF  D-PAK Tape & Reel (2K/reel)
KA78RM33RTM Tape & Reel (2.5K/reel)
6
KA78RM33 Rev. 1.0.4
K